Industrial Product Guide
For suspending Mechanical & Electrical services,
HVAC and Signage
38 www.gripple.com
Standard Gripple HF
The standard Gripple Hang Fast (HF) range
is used to suspend, brace, and secure
any services.
•	Up to 6 times faster to install than traditional hanging systems
•	Supplied as a ready-to-use kit
•	 Improves work comfort and safety
•	Reduced volume and easy handling
•	Strong, versatile
•	Aesthetically discreet and lightweight
•	Available in 5 load rated sizes and in Stainless steel (page 47)
•	Certified
End fixing choicesInstallation
1
2
Spiral duct Mechanical and electrical Suspended ceilings
Length (ft) No.1 (25 lbs) No.2 (100 lbs) No.3 (200 lbs) No.4 (495 lbs) No.5 (715 lbs)
5 HF1-LG-5FT HF2-LG-5FT HF3-LG-5FT HF4-LG-5FT HF5-LG-5FT
10 HF1-LG-10FT HF2-LG-10FT HF3-LG-10FT HF4-LG-10FT HF5-LG-10FT
15 HF1-LG-15FT HF2-LG-15FT HF3-LG-15FT HF4-LG-15FT HF5-LG-15FT
20 HF1-LG-20FT HF2-LG-20FT HF3-LG-20FT HF4-LG-20FT HF5-LG-20FT
30 HF1-LG-30FT HF2-LG-30FT HF3-LG-30FT HF4-LG-30FT HF5-LG-30FT
5 HF1-TG-5FT HF2-TG-5FT HF3-TG-5FT HF4-TG-5FT
10 HF1-TG-10FT HF2-TG-10FT HF3-TG-10FT HF4-TG-10FT
15 HF1-TG-15FT HF2-TG-15FT HF3-TG-15FT HF4-TG-15FT
20 HF1-TG-20FT HF2-TG-20FT HF3-TG-20FT HF4-TG-20FT
30 HF1-TG-30FT HF2-TG-30FT HF3-TG-30FT HF4-TG-30FT
5 HF2-TQG-5FT
10 HF2-TQG-10FT
15 HF2-TQG-15FT
20 HF2-TQG-20FT
30 HF2-TQG-30FT
SizeEnd fixing
Loop
Toggle
1⁄4” Toggle